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Nome
CIBORG
METRALHA
TIRO CERTO
RELAMPAGO
MERCENARIO
OLHO DE TIGRE
FEITICEIRO
ORVALHO CRM
METRALHA
SENTINELA

7CENTRAL

Anilha
SISPASS RS 015(
SISPASS RS 008t
SISPASS SC 053¢
SISPASS RS 008¢
SISPASS RS 039:
SISPASS RS 035¢
SISPASS RS 034¢
SISPASS RS 034¢
SISPASS RS 023!
SISPASS RS 043!

QUARTA ETAPA 27/11/2022
SOMA - RS

Dono
CESAR PAGNUSSAT
CESAR PAGNUSSAT
RAFAEL MORAES
EMERSON CATTANI
TIAGO FARIAS
VILMAR DA ROSA
ROBERTO MICHELETTO
THIAGO BARRICHELLO
MADRUGUINHA
MARCELO VIANA

Cidade
MARAU
MARAU
PASSO FUNDO
MARAU
PASSO FUNDO
VERANOPOLIS
PASSO FUNDO
PASSO FUNDO
1Jul
PASSO FUNDO

10/15 min
0/158
0/108
0/104
0/101
0/97
0/82
/77
0/75
0/67
0/61

Pontos

0
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